Yeshiva of South Shore
Tuition Fees

TOTAL

2022 - 2023

GRADE REG. TUITION
Nursery* $ 750 $ 6850

Kindergarten** $ 750 $ 9200

Pre-1A** $ 750 $ 10,900
15t Grade $ 750 $ 13,900
2"d Grade $ 750 $ 13,900
3 Grade $ 750 $ 13,900
4th Grade $ 750 $ 13,900
5t Grade $ 750 $ 13,900
6" Grade $ 750 $ 15,250
7t Grade $ 750 $ 15,250
8" Grade $ 750 $ 15,250

Dinner Obligation (per family)

Capital Fund (per family)
Graduation Fee

Security Fee

$ 7600

$ 9950

$ 11,650
$ 14,650
$ 14,650
$ 14,650
$ 14,650
$ 14,650
$ 16,000
$ 16,000
$ 16,000

Additional Obligations

(Pre-1A — 8t Grade) $ 600

(Pre-1A — 8™ Grade) $ 1500

(8™ Grade) $ 150
$ 300

*The hours for Nursery are 9:15 am — 2:30 pm.
**The hours for Kindergarten & Pre-1A are 9:00 am — 3:00 pm.

Optional Preschool Daycare Charges

2:30 pm — 3:00 pm (nursery) $500
3:00 pm —4:00 pm

$1000



