

Yeshiva of South Shore Tuition Fees 2022 - 2023

<u>GRADE</u>	REG.	<u>TUITION</u>	<u>TOTAL</u>
Nursery*	\$ 750	\$ 6850	\$ 7600
Kindergarten**	\$ 750	\$ 9200	\$ 9950
Pre-1A**	\$ 750	\$ 10,900	\$ 11,650
1 st Grade	\$ 750	\$ 13,900	\$ 14,650
2 nd Grade	\$ 750	\$ 13,900	\$ 14,650
3 rd Grade	\$ 750	\$ 13,900	\$ 14,650
4 th Grade	\$ 750	\$ 13,900	\$ 14,650
5 th Grade	\$ 750	\$ 13,900	\$ 14,650
6 th Grade	\$ 750	\$ 15,250	\$ 16,000
7 th Grade	\$ 750	\$ 15,250	\$ 16,000
8 th Grade	\$ 750	\$ 15,250	\$ 16,000

Additional Obligations

Dinner Obligation (per family)	(Pre-1A – 8 th Grade)	\$ 600
Capital Fund (per family)	(Pre-1A – 8 th Grade)	\$ 1500
Graduation Fee	(8th Grade)	\$ 150
Security Fee		\$ 300

*The hours for Nursery are 9:15 am — 2:30 pm.

Optional Preschool Daycare Charges

2:30 pm - 3:00 pm (nursery) \$500 3:00 pm - 4:00 pm \$1000

^{**}The hours for Kindergarten & Pre-1A are 9:00 am — 3:00 pm.